


3
SURFACES

MATT R10
ANTISLIP R11

LAPPATO

5
COLOURS

WHITE
SAND
TAUPE
ASH
SMOKE

4
FORMATS

60 X 120cm **
24” X 48”

60 X 60cm
24” X 24”

30 X 60cm
12” X 24”

30 X 30cm
12” X 12”

9
FACES

60 X 60cm
24” X 24”

60 X 120cm
24” X 48”

The neutrally pleasing design palette
breathes an air of freshness to space it 
dwells. In compliance to cater to a much
wider range of spatial requirement, 
SPACE AURORA also comes in various
technical surface formats such as
R10 Matt, R11 Antislip, and Lapatto.

SPACE AURORA celebrates the subtlety of natural stone veins design.  It is characteristically defined by near-diagonal
streaks of soft vein lines brushing in one direction set against five neutral yet beguile colours - WHITE, SAND, TAUPE,
 ASH,  and SMOKE - perfectly encapsulate the modern contemporary interior style.

** Not In Regular Production



AURORA WHITE
Pristine AURORA WHITE’s aura with its light stroke of veins 
on a tropical chalky-white slate base promises an interior 
filled with quietude.
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AURORA WHITE
Repose and serene, your bright white interior space would 
be the sanctuary of tranquillity it deserves to be.
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9
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AURORA SAND
Relucent AURORA SAND’s allure with its soft striate 
veinal lines, warms up the space a notch higher in the 
scale of coziness.
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3
SURFACES

4
FORMATS

9
FACES

AURORA SAND
Don the floors with AURORA SAND and pair up with neutral-coloured 
furniture pieces for that radiant atmosphere look you’re after.



AURORA TAUPE
Subdued AURORA TAUPE’s appeal lies in its subtle brush of 
vein strokes on tanned taupe slate - a terrific choice for those 
who treasure understated beauty in interior space.
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SURFACES

4
FORMATS

9
FACES

AURORA TAUPE
AURORA TAUPE’s sublime beauty evokes an inviting yet 
calm atmosphere to just any space it occupies.



AURORA ASH
Muted AURORA ASH’s charm invigorates the interior space with 
its delicate vein streaks set against the ashen slate.
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9
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AURORA ASH
Grey tones, has been the go-to shade to complement contemporary 
modern interior design - favoured for its austere yet captivating appeal.



AURORA SMOKE
Dusky AURORA SMOKE’s appeal with its faint vein streaks across 
the sable slate would definitely rock your interior space off.
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SURFACES

4
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9
FACES

AURORA SMOKE
Nothing screams opulence louder than a whole floor dressed in dusky 
AURORA SMOKE paired with complementary interior style tailored with 
swanky furniture and decor pieces.



TECHNICAL FEATURES

LENGTH & WIDTH

THICKNESS

STRAIGHTNESS OF THE EDGES

FLATNESS

WATER ABSORPTION

BREAKING STRENGTH 
MODULUS OF RUPTURE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

RESISTANCE TO STAINING

SERIES SIZES

AURORA 60x120 / 24”x48”**

60x60 / 24”x24”

30x60 / 12”x24”

30x30 / 12”x12”

PCS / CTN

2

4

8

11

M2 / CTN

1.44

1.44

1.44

0.99

KG/ CTN

34.5

32

32

22

M2 / PLT

41.76

57.60

57.60

55.44

KG / PLT

1020

1300

1300

1252

CTN / PLT

29

40

40

56

SLIP RESISTANCE 
WET PENDULUM TEST

SQUARENESS

SPECIFICATION

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-3

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-14

SS485:2011

ISO 10545-2

VALUE REQUIRED

±0.6%

±5.0%

±0.5%

±0.5%

≤0.5%

≥1300N
≥35 N/mm2

TEST METHOD AVAILABLE
DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD AVAILABLE
DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD AVAILABLE

±0.6%

SETSCO TESTED

±0.02%

±1.05%

±0.03%

+0.04%
-0.06%

0.14%

2661 N
53.1 N/nm2

GA

CLASS 5

X / V

+0.22%
-0.06%

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKING SPECIFICATIONS

AURORA WHITE

60X120cm 24”X48” (MATT)**

60X60cm 24”X24”

30X60cm 12”X24”

AURORA SAND

60X120cm 24”X48” (MATT)**

60X60cm 24”X24”

30X60cm 12”X24”

AURORA TAUPE

60X120cm 24”X48” (MATT)**

60X60cm 24”X24”

30X60cm 12”X24”

AURORA ASH

60X120cm 24”X48” (MATT)**

60X60cm 24”X24”

30X60cm 12”X24”

AURORA SMOKE

60X120cm 24”X48” (MATT)**

60X60cm 24”X24”

30X60cm 12”X24”

30X30cm 12”X12” 30X30cm 12”X12” 30X30cm 12”X12” 30X30cm 12”X12” 30X30cm 12”X12”

** Not In Regular Production



SPACE AURORA celebrates the
subtlety of natural stone veins
design. It is characteristically defined 
by near-diagonal streaks of soft vein 
lines brushing in one direction set 
against five neutral yet beguile 
colours - WHITE, SAND, TAUPE, ASH, 
and SMOKE - perfectly encapsulate 
the modern contemporary interior style.

Offering a range of premium quality tiles, Space was designed to meet the 
needs of architects, developers and interior designers who look for aesthetics 
and quality. The brand, with its very own selective collection, is an innovation 
of Heritage Ceramics. It is also the first tile brand in Singapore to be awarded 
the Green Label certification by the Singapore Environment Council.

AURORA
a pleasure from natural phenomena

The neutrally pleasing design palette
breathes an air of freshness to space it 
dwells. In compliance to cater to a much
wider range of spatial requirement, 
SPACE AURORA also comes in various
technical surface formats such as
R10 Matt, R11 Antislip, and Lapatto.



81 Ubi Ave 4 #03-18/19 UB.One  Singapore 408830

T    +65 6297 7433       F    +65 6297 7466 

www.heritageceramics.com


